Extreme Networks, Inc.

6480 Via Del Oro, San Jose, CA 95119

SDoC Attestation Letter

Date: 2021/11/30

We Extreme Networks, Inc., as the grantee of this project (FCC ID: QXO-AP510INB / Brand Name: Extreme Networks / Model No.: AP510i), would like to declare that the composite portion has been authorized under the Supplier's Declaration of Conformity procedures (Sporton report No.: FD801739-39, FCC designation number: TW1131). The final product shall consequently comply with the FCC rule applied for SDoC Procedure.

Respectfully,		
Applicant's company name	:	Extreme Networks, Inc.
Applicant's company address	:	6480 Via Del Oro, San Jose, CA 95119
Signature	:	Ampen
Name and Job Title	:	Thomas Whissel / Regulatory Compliance Manager
E-Mail	:	whissel@extremenetworks.com
Tel	:	603.952.5861
Fax	:	N/A